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OILS SIZE pRICEl
FISHOL E.C. (enteric coated caps) 90 $24.99
Fishol loco mg Of concenteted deep-sea fish oil 270 $59.99
yielding 620 mg Omega 3 fatty acids = EPA 400mg,DHA200mg,DPA20mg+otheromegaoils 900 $179.99

t  ric       I  d            I   -1000m 90270900 $10.99$29.99se9.9Flap(olE.C.ene     coae   capsue                  g

"uLTl-VITAl.IWS SIZE PRICE
MECA Vmamin Kit 3x90 $32.99
Confains 90 Of each MEGA-ADE  MEGA-13 and
MEGA-MIN

FAT SOLUBLE VITAMINS SIZE PfucE
MEGA-ABE gel capA-10,000iu.,D-500 inn natural E - 200 iu., 90270 $11.9set.99

lecithin - 500 mg goo $95.99
vitamin D3   1000 iu SR veggie cape 90270 $10.99$29.99

Vitamin K1, K2, D3      110 mcgcapsule 90 $14.99
K1  = 25 meg, K2  = 60rncg. D3 = 25 meg

VVATER SOLUBUE VITAMINS SIZE PRICE
Vitamin C Asoorbic Acl.d. pure powder 500 gin $17.99
% tsp = 1000 mg 1000 gin $34.99
Vitamin C Sodium Ascorbate powder 500 gin10009in $20.99$39.99

Vitamin C Calcium Asoorbate, pure po\rder 5cO gin1000gin $20.99sag.99

Vitamin C  Asoorb)d Palmitate  SOO mg cape $24.99
Vltamin C  Ascorbyl Palmitde   ponder 60gm $19.99
MEGA C Grams 1000 mg vitamin C capsules 180360900 $19.99$35.99se.99

Mega c pan   frowder 1009 $15.99
C - PI®x 500 mg. capsules, `whh 180 $15.
Lemon Bioflavanoids, Rutin, Hesperidin, 360 $28.
Roseliips 900 $71.99
Calcium (as Ascorbate) capsules - 250 mg cak*uma750ngvitaminC 90270goo $21 .99se.99$977.99

MEGA-13 -complete v.hamin 8 complexSoftgelcaps.Eachgelcapconfairrs:vitamin C - 90270goo $12.99$34.99

250 mg, 83 -125 mg, Nfacin -12.5 mg, 81 -25 $104.
mg, 82 -12.5 mg, 86 -25 mg, 812 -25 meg,
Pantothenic acid - 25 mg, Folio - 1 mg, Biotin -
12.5 meg, PABA -18.75 mg, lnositoI -62.5 mg,
Choline - 37.5 mg
Vjtamln BI          TIIIAMINE     capsiiles  500 mg 90 $19.99
Vifemin BI          THIAMINE mononidate) USP 60gm $14.99
pure powder - % tsp = 670 mg
Vifemin 83    NLACINAI\llDE     500 mg capsule 90 $11.99
Vitalnin EB    NIACINAMIDE  piire  powder 227 gin $34.99
% tap = 750 mg 454 gin $59.99

NIACIN  Vitamin 83   NIACIN        ponder 22794549 $29.99ca9.99

NIAI\IATE  Vitamin 831lIAl\lATE:  lnositol
270

$17.99
niacinate    500 mg  capsule -nonulush njacin sO.99

Vitamin B5   PANTOTHENIC  Acid 60gm $10.99

(calcium pentothenate)pure powder % tsp= 1000mg 240 gin $39.99

Vitamin 85   PAhlTOTHENIC Acid   Tablets 250
27900

$10.99$29.99$89.99
mg

NE       250       ca    ules 1803goo $18.99$34.99$79.99Vitamin Ere  pYFroDO                         mg     ps

Vitamin B6  PYRODOXINE         pure powder 60gm240gin $10.99se9.99

Vitamin 87  BIOTIN         500 mcg capsule 90 $12.99
itamln 812  METHYLCOBALAMIN       IO00 mcg 90 $19.99

SL/SR   capsule
Vitamin K1,K2, D3     110mcgcapeule I $14.99
K1 = 25 mcg, K2  = 60mcg, D3 = 25 meg
Irtositol                                 500 mg  capsule 9027 $10.99$29,99

Choline                                500 mg  capsule 180360 $29.99$53.99

PHYTONUTRIENTS & ANTIOXIDANTS SIZE PRICE
pha Lipoic Acld {R + isorner} SR - 1 00 mg

270
$29.99

Vegicaps $79.99
Bilberry - 400 mg, 30% concentrate extract caps 9027 $39-99$99.99

Camosirre E.C. -400 mg 90 $74.99
Cinnamon SR - 200 mg 90 $14.99
Co-nzyme QI a - 1 00 mg 9270 $24.99se7.99

Hespchdirl   soo ng 90 $19.99
NAcetyl Cysteine  -100 mg 90270 $10.99$29.99

Soy lsedavones Conc®ntrato - 1 50 mg 90 $39.99
Green Tea Concentrated Erfuct - 1 00 mg 90 $24.99
Leucog®Iiol - 25 mg pure grape seed exhact; 90 $19.99
complements Pycnogenol
Super Leucogenol -100 mg piire grape seed 9 $74.99
e3dract complements Pycnogenol
Lutein  7.5 mg capsules, naturally derived from 90270 $19.99
marigold flpowers $53.99

Lycopene -7 mg from 150 mg of 5% extract 90270 $19.99$53.99

Super Ptrytngonol Forte - 250 mg 90 se9.99
Citnisbioha`ranoids , RUGn , QueTcitin , Pyenogenol,
Leucogenol, Green Tea extract, Bilberry,
Resveratrol
Pine Bark        25 mg 909090 $24.99
Pine Bark         50 mg $34.99
Pine Bark Forte  100 mg $99.99
Pomegrarde - 500 mg 9027 $26.99$72.99

Quercetin - 500 mg 90270 $19.99$54.99

Resv.rfuol -  500 mg 3090 $39.99$99.99

Turmeric - 400 mg 9027 $29.99$79.99

Zearanthin   lo mg 90 $19.99

HIHE"S SIZE PRICE
MECA - MIN gel cap. Complcte mirreral 90270 $10.99
supplement: calcium -125 mg, magnesium -50 $29.99
mg, sulphLJr-16 mg, potassium -22 mg, iron -10 90 se9.99
mg, zinc -7.5 mg, copper-1 mg. iodine -0.1  mg,
manganese - 5 mg, mdybdenum - 0.06 mg, kctp -
50 mg. bone meal - 50 mg
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hfegaooLEwn-E tablets 180360goo $14.99$26.99es7.99

Calciuni Clu¢onofe pLire powder 227 gin454gin $15.9$29.99

Calcium Cluconate  2sO mg capeul® 90 $10.99
Calcium Cidrfe 500 ng 180360 $14.99$26.99

Min-Twin   Calcium magnesium powder 227 gin $10.9
% tsp = 270 mg cak*um 454 gin $19.
1 1 5 ng magnesium
Calcium Carbcmato pure powder 227 gin454gin $10.99$19.99

Cailcium Lachto  250 mg 90 $10.99
Calc]um Lacae  power 454 gin $12.99
Calcium Phosphate pure powder 227 gin454gin $10-99$19.99

Chromium    Capsules-250 meg 90270 S,O.$29.99

Chromium Picolinate   500 mcg 90 $24.99
Chromium Polynicotjnate   ZOO mcg 90 $29.99
Copper cnrate   lo mg 90 $10.99
Lugols 25ml50ml $13.99$24.99

Magnesium Aspartate 500 mg 90 $21.99
Magnesium Bisgly€inate  SOO mg 90 $22.99
MagnesiLim Carbonate, pLire powder 227 gin454gin $10.99$19.99

MagneslLlm Cirme - 500 mg 180 $14.99
Magnesium Gluconate   250 mg  capsule 90 $10.99

Magnesium Gluconate, powder 60gm227gin454gin $8.99$14.99$26.99

Magnesium Malate  500 mg 90 $19.99
Magnesium Ordd®  250 mg 90 $10.99

Magnesium ab(ide  powder 227 gin454gin $10.99$19.

Magnesium, SLOW Magrlesitmt   soo mgcapsule 90 24.99

Nanganes® - 25 meg 100 $10.99
SeleniLlm capsule 200 meg, from sodium selenite 90 $14.99

Vanachrome   300 meg
270

$10.99$29.99

ZEnccidde    50ng •., $10.99
Zinc Picollnate  25 mg 90 $17.99

DIGESTIVE SuPPLENENTS SIZE PRICE
Clufamic Acid Hydrochloride - 500 mg 90270goo S,0.$29-99ee.99

MegaDophllus, E.C. enteric coated caps, highpotency,acidopliilus&bifidius 90270 $24.99ee7.99

Megazym® 500 mg Betaine Hydrochloride +mixture 180 $14.99
360 $26.99

proteoly6c enzymes from pineapple & papaya goo $64.99
Pancre-Zyme E.C. enten.c coated - panereatic

270
$19.99

enzyme diges6ve aid Protcase 30000 NF, Amylase $54.99
30000 NF and Lipase 8000 NF 900 $149.99

piroTEINs a AMiNO AclDs SIZE PRICE
Super Whey powder 1 000 gin ca9.99
MEG Iinlno porter 500 gin Or9.99
MEG Protoln powder 1000 ng $29.99

Mega Aminolde capsule 500 mg freelform amino 180 $18.99acids from -in 369 $34.99$80.99

soy lsoflavone protein 10cO gin se.99
BCAA (Branched Chained Amino Adds: 90 $19.99
Valine, Leucine & Isoleucine) - 500 mg
Lrfuginine    500 mg 90 $19.99
G.H. Goal   400 mg 90 $29.99
L¢lutamin® -500 mg 90 $14.99
LIGlutamine pure powder 60gm240gin $11.99sO2.99

L¢lycine  500 mg 90 $10.99
Llsoleucine pure powder 60gm240gin $22.99$79.99

Llsoleucjne 500 mg   capsule 9 $26,99
LL®ucine pure powder 60gm240gin $10.99$39.99

L-Lysine - 500 ng 90 $12.99
L"etliionin®   soo mg 9 $19.99
L- Phenyfalanlh®  - 500 mg 90 $19.99
L-Taurine - 500 mg 90 $14.99
L-Taurine pure porter 60gm240 $10.99se9.99

L-Theanin®  250 mg 30 $29.99
L-Thrconine - 500 mg 90 $14.99
L-Thrconine pure powder 60gm $19.99
L-Tryptophan   ZOO mg 90 $24.99
L-Tyrosine - 500 mg 90 $19.99
Valine   500 mg 9 $15.99
L-Valine pure powder 60gm240gin $10.99$39.99

NUTRITIOIIAL SUPPLEMENTS SIZE PRICE
Ac®tyl L{amitin® - 500 mg capsule 90 $39.99
Artlirilo-Ease  (Glucosamino, Devil's claw, Cat's 90 $11.99
Claw)    500mg
Beta 1,3 Glticans -100 mg 90 $16.99
Beta 1,3 Glucane -300 mg 90 $29.99
Caffeine           20® mg  capsuleCaifeirte1®0gpowder 90100gin se9.99se9.99

C.LA.    1000 mg. Conjugated Linoleic acid caps 9180360 $17.99sol.99$59.99

Camosine EC.  400 mg 90 $74.99
Chlorella  powder 300 gin1coogin $35.99$99.99

Chondroit!n Sulphate 8 - 400 mg 90 $24.99
Solubilized Bovine Trachea 270goo se7.99$204.99

Citric Acid pure powder 454 gin $10.99
Coierlzyme QIO -100 mg capsule 927 $24.99se7.99

Creative Nortohydnde pure powder 60gm240gin500gin1000gin $7.99$28.99$38.99$69.99

Glucosamlne HCL - 500 mg 180360900 $10.99$17.99sO.99

Glutath]one   250 mg 9 $89.9
Flbnguard  1000 mg 180360goo $17.99$31.99$71.99

5 HTP  Hydroxyfrotophan  100 mg 90 $18.99
L-Tryptophan   2co mg 9 $24.99
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Dwannce 400 mg 390 $18.99#9.99

MSM - 500 mg (organic sulphur) 180360900 $10.99$19.99en.99

MSM Povrder 454 gin1000gin $24.99%9.99

M®latonin 3 ng 6 $12.99
Melatonin 3 mg SR 60 $17.9
N-Acefyl Cyst®Ine   loo mg capsule 90270 $10.99$29.99

N. Ac®tyl cyst®ine   500 mg capsule 90 $24.99
Phosphatidyl s®rin® 50%   150 mg 90 $29.99

Phesphatldyl serine 50%   300 mg 90 sO.99
Soy lsedavonos, po`rder 1 000 gin se2.99
Super Phytogenol Forte,  250 mg 90 $39.99
au.Icetin   500 ng 90270 $19.99$54.99

S®rrapeptrse E.C. -  120,000 i.u. / cap 90270 $39.99$99.99

SUPPLEMENT lqTS SIZE PRICE
uv®r Kit - 2 week intensive program 360 caps se9.99

HERBAL SUPPLEMENTS SIZE PmcE
Aduna   soo mg 90 $29.99
Ashwagandha - 500 mg

270
$29.99$79.99

Astragalus - 500 ng •` $15.99
Astragalus Concentrate  400 mg 90 sO.99
Bacopa Forte  300 mg •, $19.99
Bllberry - 400 mg, 30% concentrat extract 90270 $39.99$99.99

Blrch  250 mg 90 $12.99
BIack Cohosh - 200 mg 90 $11.99
Black Walnut HLIlls -450 mg 90 $13.99
BIadd®rvmack - 800 meg 90 $12.99
Bitter kelon -  500 mg 90270 $17.99sO.99

Bcew€llia - 500 mg 180 $29.99
Einchu  -  400 mg 90 $18.99
Burdock  - 500 mg 90 $10.99
Cat's claw - 500 mg 90 $12.99
Chasteberry conc®mrate   500 mg 90 $15.99
Cinnamon SR - 250 mg 90 $14.99
C®lorhAid - 200 mg 90 $17.99
Coldycep§   500 mg 90 sO9.99
Dand®lion - 5cO mg 90 $10.99
D. Ribese  250 mg 90 $29.99
Devils claw - 500 mg •, $14.99
Echinacea, Purpura -400 mg 90 $15.99
MEGA Carfic E.C. (3X, 1,500 mg 180 $19.99
Enteric Coated Caps 360goo $35.99
Powder from garlic bulb, Super Concentete $79.99
Fenugreek  500 mg 90 $12.99
Garcinia  500 mg capsule 90 $19.99
Green Coffee Bean Erfuct 5cO mg ., $26.99
Ginger Root - 500 ng 90 $10-99
Ginkgo Biloba -240 mg  capsule 90 $11.99
Golden set - 25o ng 90 $19.99
Green Tea Concentrated Eictract  100 mg 90 $24.99
Cuararla - 350 mg 90180360 $17.99$31.99$60.00

Guggulipid 2.5% concentrate - 500 mg capsule 90 $21.99

Hawhom B®rries  capsules 500 mg 90 $11.99
Homy Goat `veed - 300 mg capsule 9 $29.99
Horse chesthut   250 mg  capsule 9 $19.99
Intestinal Ald - 300 mg 90 $12.99
Soy lsof]avones Concentrate  150 mg 90 $39.99
Junabar, Teminalia ar].una  powder 1009 $69.99
l®ucogonol - 25 mg pure grape seed extract, 90 $19.99
complements Pyenogenol
Super Leucog®nol -100 mg pure grape seedextract,complementsPycnogenol 9 $74.99

Licorice  500 mg 90 $24.99
Lut®in Bead[®ts  7,5 mg 90270 $19.9953.99

Lycopene -7 mg from 150 mg of 5% exhact, 2x 9027 $19.99$53.99

MacaiJ3in         Maca wth dinseng    500 mg 18360goo $39.99$71.99$159.99

Modlcinal Mushrooms, 3-in-1, cordycepts, reishi, 90 $54.99
shiitake -400 mg
MENoleoNE (Black Cohosh, P. Ginseng, Red 90 $24.99
clever, Chasteberry)   330 mg
Milk Thisde   see: S!lymarin
Nettle E~  150 mg 90 $18.99
Panax Ginseng   500 mg •, $14.99
PlnoBaTk    50mg 90 $34.99
Pine Bark Forte   loo mg 90 $69.99
PsyllitJm Husks 4549 $18.99
Pygeum  lco mg 90 $24.99
Red Clover  400 mg 9 $10.99
Red Rice Yeast    380 mg prescription only 9 $29.99
F{ei§hi  400 mg 90 $34.99
RelexingAid    leo mg 90 $19.99
Rhodl®Ia   300 mg 90 $17.99
Rcomary - 350 ng 90 $10.99
Sac/ Palmetto -  500 mg •, $10.99
Saw Palntetto concentrate - 500 mg of 87% 90 $34.99
sferols & fatty acids 270 se9.99
Siberian Glnsertg   400 mg 90 $10.99
Silymarin 80% S.E. from Milk Thistle   4cO mg 3090270 $15.99$29.99$79.99

Stinging Netdes - 1 50 mg 90 $18.99
Tuneric - 400 mg 90270 $29.99$79.99

Uva Ursi  - 400 mg 90 $19.99
Valerian  - 500 mg 90 $15.99
White Willow Bark  - 500 mg 90 $10.99

PuttE ESSEl`lTIAL OILS
10 ml -$9.99, and up: Please inquire

ARoi`rmiER^py & OTHER OILs
Large selection, please Inquire

Bulk EMPTY GELATIN CJusuL.ES SIZE PRICE
Bulk Empty G®latln CapsulesTypeqo",holds0.6ml=1/8tsp. 1003001000 $5.99$15.99en.99

Bulk Empty Gelatin Capsules 1 $5.99
Type .00., holds 1 .00 ml 301000 $15.99ap.99

Bulk Empty Gelatin Capsules 100 $11.99
Type .000", holds 1 .25 ml = % tsp 3001000 $24.99$64.99
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Bulk Empty Gelatn Capsules Size # 1 1003001000 $5.99$11.99$29.99

Bulk Empty Geled.n Capsules Size # 3 = 0,27 ml 1002001000 $7.99$14.99$62.99

Bulk Empty Gelatin Capsules Size # = 0.20 ml 100ZOO1000 $7.99$14.99se2.99

vEGicAes # 4 1002001000 ee.99$16.99$69.99

VEGI{APS ao- size Kosher, vegetable gelatin, 100 $6.99
holds 0.6 ml 3001000 $18.99se.99

NATURAL, SVVEETENERS SIZE PRICE
St®via (sweet herb), powder 6092409 $10.99$39.99

Xylitol powder 227945491000gin $9.99$17.99se.99

AEIOuT ENTEfuc COATING (E.C.)
The enteric ooathg of soft gelatin capsules prevents their disintegration
in the stomach. Instead, they disintegrate in the small intestine. This is
very important in protecting the essential fatty acids such as Omega-3.

KRIPPS SPECIAL Pull.ICATIONS PRICE
Stephen Kripps: `Nutrition Alerr. AI aboiit Omegah3 ots. $15.Odi

TErms OF SALE
VISA, Mastercard, Money Order

TA)q p®sTACE, iRESTOcKINc AND i"DLJi`re
Canada: $15.00 / U.S $20.00. Product prices in CDNS. Prices Subject
to Change without Notice. Larger orders may cost more. Overseas:
Current Canadian postal rates apply. Canedfan oustomers: add 12%
HST. Refum Poliey: 15% restocking charge.

WHOLESALE ENQUIRIES VVELCOME

KRIPPS SNIII CARE PRODUCTS SIZE PlucE
Enquire for other Kripps qualfty
compounded skin care .items

ACNE AID 1 20 ml $35.00
ALPHA HYDROXY - 1 0 % CREAM 50ml $25.00
C SOLUBLE / soluble vitamin C -10% SERUM10%stablevitamin 151 $15 00in50ml

sO.00
DAMAGE CONTROL 15ml50ml $25.00$65.00

DEW DROPS Skin Serum 15ml50ml $15.00sO.00

D3 CFtEAM 15ml $8.00
TRANSDERMAL SUPPLEMENT of vitamin D3 50ml $20.00
1 / 8 tsp = 1000 i.u, 100 ml250ml500ml $36.00$75.00$137.00

D3 SERUM 25ml $24.00
EYE ZONE - Contains peptides, vitamin C Ester, 20ml $50.00
micronized soluble collagen and idebenone
KRIPPS L[POIC ACID Cream 15ml50ml $10.99$32.99

KRIPPS 555 CREAll -vhamin C Estei., R+ Alpha 15ml $20.00
Lipoic Acid, 5% DMAE, for a dryer skin type 50ml100ml $60.00$100.00

KRIPPS SILK. Contains DMAE, R+ Alpha Lipoic 15ml $20.00
Acid and hyaluronic acid 50ml135ml $50.00$100.00

KIDERMA - matrixyl 3000, micronized soluble 15ml se5.00
collagen, hyaluronie acid and Lcamosine 50ml100ml $75.00$135.00

COPPER PEPTIDE SERLIN + hyaluronic acid 15ml50ml $20.00$50.00

PEPTIDE PLUS    Wrinkle concentrate cream 15ml $30.00
SKIN JOY - CoQ10, dmae, vitanin C Ester, 250ml $25.00
NAPCA in a nonngreaey formulation
SKIN CLEAI`lsER REGULAR Gentle Pll 250 ml $10.00
SKIN TONER 250ml $10.99
LOTION SuPREME ca R(+) Alpha Lipoic Acid, 250m $25.00
VItamin C. Ester, CoQ10, Hyaluronic Acid, NapcA
VITAHIN E Cream -5% 100 i.u. / gram 50ml $14.99

AMIN 85 Cream 50ml $15.99
Zinc  Ldion  10% 1cO ml $19.9
Zinc Oride Cream  20% 50ml $14.9

;      ~a:+R,M+2gli-,~-,~,*,,„,~,-*,~,*,,,*,,-A
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